
THIRD SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL, PUNE - INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIAL ADVOCACY COMPETITION, 2018 

 

 
SLSP-STUDENT BAR ASSOCIATION SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL PUNE 

SCHEDULE 

PARTICULARS DATES 

RELEASE OF PRE - INVITE November 1, 2017(Wednesday) 

LAST DATE FOR PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION December 31, 2017 (Sunday) 

RELEASE OF COMPROMIS January 2, 2018 (Tuesday) 

LAST DATE FOR REGISTRATION (SOFT COPY)  January 20, 2018 (Saturday) 

LAST DATE FOR CONFIRMATION OF SLOTS January 23, 2018 (Tuesday) 

LAST DATE FOR REGISTRATION (HARD COPY ) January 24, 2018 (Wednesday) 

LAST DATE FOR SEEKING CLARIFICATIONS January 22, 2018 (Monday) 

RELEASE OF CLARIFICATIONS January 25, 2018 (Thursday) 

DATE OF MEMORIAL SUBMISSION (SOFT COPY) March 04, 2018 (Sunday) [9:00 PM] 

DATE OF MEMORIAL SUBMISSION (HARD COPY) March 23, 2018 (Friday) [2:00 PM] 

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF TRAVEL FORM March 12, 2018 (Monday) 

DATES OF THE COMPETITION March 23, 2018 - March 25, 2018 

REGISTRATION FORMALITIES, ORIENTATION, AND 

INAUGURATION CEREMONY 
March 23, 2018 (Friday) 

PRELIMINARY ROUNDS March 24, 2018 (Saturday) 

SEMI – FINAL ROUNDS March 25, 2018 (Sunday) 

FINAL ROUND, VALEDICTORY CEREMONY March 25, 2018 (Sunday) 

 


